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Minnewaska Area 
celebrated a point 
during their finals 
win against Hawley.

8th Grade 
Top 5 

 
(1) Minnewaska 

Area
(2) Hawley

(3) Belgrade-
Brooten-Elrosa

(4) Rocori
(5) New Ulm 

Purple

Pacesetter MN Youth Volleyball State Championships

Junior High champs: 
Barnesville, Minnewaska

7th Grade 
Top 5 

 
(1) Barnesville

(2) Rocori
(3) BOLD
(4) Fosston
(5) Chatfield

Tournament 
action Oct. 26 
at Paynesville
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7th Grade Top Three
Champion:
Barnesville
Front: Addilyn Bontjes, Lexi 
Halvorson, Campbell Berg, 
Adelyn Roemmich, Lauren 
Peterson 
Back: Coach Belle Peterson, 
Coach Emily Smith, Addison 
Harbin, Bri Haus, Addison 
Anderson, Mya Haspel, 
Head Coach Kenzie Skogen 

Runner-up:
Rocori

Front: Averie Schug, Hazel 
Noll, Avery Kremer, 

Sydney Spitzley
Back: Grayce Schreifels, 
Ava Hoffman, Cadence 

Faber, Chole Konz

Third place:
BOLD
Front: Amelia Dyrssen, Kooper 
Eiler, Halle Helin 
Middle: Hadley Weis, Emma 
Jacobs, Emma Tersteeg, Avery 
Blad, Kiki Zuniga
Back: Coach Malissa Everson, 
Haley Amsden, Halle Helin 
Kenley Everson, Quinn Beckler, 
Piper O’Neill, Ali Slagter
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8th Grade Top Three
Champion
Minnewaska
Area
Front: Layla Bayer, Piper 
Barsness, Cate Frey
Back: Coach Mary 
Johnsrud, Ava Moen, Ally 
Johnsrud, Sophia Boll, Ellie 
Winter, Sidney Abraham, 
Adeline Oeltjen, Coach 
Dreya Barsness

Runner-up:
Hawley

Front: Jada Wenzel, Elin 
Pederson, Hannah Bigger, 

Vaida Vossen, Neva Triebwasser
Back: Viv Carlson, Kaia 

Langerud, Chloe Gades, Alexa 
Liebenow, Emmy Cox, Coach 

Tami Bigger

Third place:
Belgrade-
Brooten-Elrosa
Front: Coach Paige Rupp, 
Brielle Worms, Abby Lieser, 
Whitney Anderson, 
Claire Bromenshenkel.
Back: Livia Szczesniak, Tessa 
Radermacher, McKinley 
Haider, Lauren Herding, Halle 
Radermacher, Laken Anderson
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MN Youth Volleyball State Championships scores
7TH GRADE
FIRST ROUND

BOLD def. Park Rapids 25-11, 26-24
Paynesville def. Hawley Maroon 25-11, 25-15

Barnesville def. Cloquet 25-15, 25-22
Annandale def. Henning 25-21, 25-27, 15-12

Rocori def. Fergus Falls 25-7, 25-17
Hawley Gold def. Cleveland 25-19, 25-11
Fosston def. Sauk Centre 25-21, 25-16

Chatfield def. Brandon-Evansville 25-11, 25-14
QUARTERFINALS

BOLD def. Paynesville 25-7, 25-22
Barnesville def. Annandale 25-23, 25-13
Rocori def. Hawley Gold 25-16, 25-17
Fosston def. Chatfield 28-27, 25-20

SEMIFINALS
Barnesville def. BOLD 25-22, 25-16
Rocori def. Fosston 25-18, 25-14

CHAMPIONSHIP
Barnesville def. Rocori 14-25, 25-23, 15-10

THIRD PLACE
BOLD def. Fosston 18-25, 26-24, 18-16

FIFTH THRU EIGHTH
Paynesville def. Annandale 25-23, 14-25, 16-14

Chatfield def. Hawley Gold 25-18, 25-20
Chatfield def. Paynesville 25-11, 25-9 (fifh place)
Annandale def. Hawley Gold 12-25, 25-15, 15-12

CONSOLATION
Park Rapids def. Hawley Maroon 25-13, 25-20

Cloquet def. Henning 25-26, 25-7, 15-12
Fergus Falls def. Cleveland 25-16, 25-16

Sauk Centre def. Brandon-Evansville 25-11, 26-24
Park Rapids def. Cloquet 25-20, 13-25, 15-11
Sauk Centre def. Fergus Falls 25-17, 25-14
Sauk Centre def. Park Rapids 25-20, 17-25, 

15-6 (consolation championship)
Henning def. Hawley Maroon 25-21, 25-18

Cleveland def. Brandon-Evansville 25-14, 25-11
Cleveland def. Henning 24-26, 25-19, 

15-9 (consolation fifth place)

8TH GRADE
FIRST ROUND

Perham def. Paynesville 26-24, 20-25, 16-14
Minnewaska def. Worthington 25-23, 25-18

Rocori def. Barnesville 25-22, 25-10
New Ulm Purple def. Park Rapids 25-22, 25-12

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle def. Champlin 
Park 25-8, 25-16

Hawley def. Hibbing 25-17, 25-20
Mesabi East def. New Ulm White 25-23, 

16-25, 15-11
Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa def. Wabasha-Kellogg 24-

26, 25-21, 18-16
QUARTERFINALS

Minnewaska def. Perham 25-23, 25-13
Rocori def. New Ulm Purple 28-26, 25-23

Hawley def. Long Prairie-Grey Eagle 25-10, 25-22
Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa def. Mesabi 

East 25-18, 25-12
SEMIFINALS

Minnewaska def. Rocori 7-25, 25-23, 15-12
Hawley def. Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa 23-25, 

25-18, 15-11
CHAMPIONSHIP

Minnewaska def. Hawley 18-25, 25-15, 15-7
THIRD PLACE

Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa def. Rocori 27-25, 25-19
FIFTH THRU EIGHTH

New Ulm Purple def. Perham 25-17, 25-19
Mesabi East def. Long Prairie-Grey 

Eagle 25-17, 25-14
New Ulm Purple def. Mesabi East 25-10, 

25-20 (fifth place)
Perham def. Long Prairie-Grey Eagle 13-25, 

29-28, 18-16 (seventh place)
CONSOLATION

Worthington def. Paynesville 25-19, 25-13
Park Rapids def. Barnesville 26-24, 24-26, 17-15

Hibbing def. Champlin Park 25-10, 25-19
Wabasha-Kellogg def. New Ulm White 25-19, 25-9

Worthington def. Park Rapids 25-14, 26-24
Wabasha-Kellogg def. Hibbing 25-18, 25-16

Worthington def. Wabasha-Kellogg 24-26, 25-19, 
15-8 (consolation championship)

Paynesville def. Barnesville 15-25, 25-20, 15-10
New Ulm White def. Champlin Park 25-19, 25-10

New Ulm White def. Paynesville 25-22, 25-21 (con-
solation fifth place)
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     Champions

Consolation 
Championship

3rd Place
Over-all

    Championship
           Game
        5:00 p.m.
    PACC - Court 2

5:00 PACC1

 1:00 HSA     7

       12:00 HSA          1                

12:00 PACC2      4

   3:00 PACC2  14
L3

12:00 PACC1      3

   3:00 PACC3  15

12:00 PACC4      6

 12:00 PACC3      5     

   3:00 PACC4  16

 1:00 HSB    8

4:00 PACC1    23

2:00 HSB        10 

   3:00 PACC1  13

L1 - Loser of game 1, etc.

5:00 PACC3

4:00 PACC4   22

   4:00 PACC3   21

5th Place

L9

L10

L11

L12

5th Place
Consolation

L6

L7

 2:00 PACC4    12

L4

L5

 2:00 PACC3    11

L1

        4:00 HSA   19

      4:00 HSB   20

L8

L23

L24

      2024 Pacesetter Volleyball State Championship

Game Guide: 12:00 HSA    1
12:00 = time 
HSA - HS Gym - Court A
1 = game 1

Address: 795 Business Hwy. 23 West

Paynesville Area Communiy Center & High School  •  Paynesville, MN  •  7th Grade Girls  •  Saturday, October 26

      5:00 PACC4

12:00 HSB          2

2:00 HSA           9

      3:00 HSA    17

            3:00 HSB    18

4:00 PACC2    24

   5:00 HSB 

Teams that lose in matches 19-
22 will be finished for the day.  
Please talk to a tournament 
director before departing.

L2

L13

L14

L15

L16

Cloquet

Cloquet
Cloquet

Hawley Maroon

Hawley Maroon

Hawley Maroon

ROCORI
ROCORI

ROCORI

ROCORI

    Park Rapids
25-11
26-24

25-21
25-27
15-12

25-11
25-15

25-7
25-17

25-15
25-22

25-19
25-11

25-21
25-16

25-11
25-14

25-13
25-20

25-26
25-7
15-12

25-16
25-16

25-11
26-24

25-14
25-11

25-21
25-18

28-27
25-20

25-16
25-17

25-18
25-14

25-22
25-16

14-25
25-23
15-10

25-23
14-25
16-14

25-18
25-20

25-23
25-13

25-7
25-22

18-25
26-24
18-16

25-17, 25-14

25-20, 13-25,15-11

25-20, 17-25
15-6

24-26, 25-19,
15-9

25-11, 25-9

12-25, 25-15,
15-12

    Park Rapids
    Park Rapids

    Park Rapids

Paynesville
Paynesville

Paynesville
Paynesville

Cleveland

Cleveland

Cleveland
Cleveland

Cleveland

Henning

Henning

Henning
Henning

Brandon-Evansville

Brandon-Evansville

BOLD
BOLD

BOLD
BOLD

BOLD

Fosston
Fosston

Fosston

Fosston

Sauk Centre

Brandon-Evansville

Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre

Sauk Centre

Sauk Centre

Barnesville
Barnesville

Barnesville

Barnesville

Barnesville

Hawley Gold
Hawley Gold

Hawley Gold

Hawley Gold

Chatfield
Chatfield

Chatfield
Chatfield

Chatfield

   Annandale
   Annandale

   Annandale

   Annandale
   Annandale

Fergus Falls

Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls

   7th Place

5:00 HSA

ENTER
DOOR #1

Matches will be played up to 20 
minutes early whenever courts are 

available. 
The tournament has been scheduled 

tightly, so whenever playing 3 
matches in a row, coaches may 

request more time to rest as needed.

                 Court Guide
        PACC1 - PACC Court 1 
        PACC2 - PACC Court 2
        PACC3 - PACC Court 3
        PACC4 - PACC Court 4
        HSA - HS - Court A
        HSB - HS - Court B

7th Grade

L17

L18
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     Champions

Consolation 
Championship

3rd Place
Over-all

    Championship
           Game
     1:00 PACC2

1:00 PACC1

 9:00 PACC2     7

8:00 HSA           1

8:00 PACC3      4

10:00 PACC2  14

L3

8:00 PACC2      3

10:00 PACC3  15

8:00 HSB          6

 8:00 PACC4      5     

10:00 PACC4  16

 9:00 PACC3    8

11:00 HSA    23

9:00 HSA         10 

   9:00  PACC1 13

L1 - Loser of game 1, etc.

2:00 PACC2

11:00 PACC4   22

   11:00 PACC3   21

5th Place

L13

L14

L15

L16

5th Place
Consolation

L6

L7
10:00  PACC1    12

L4

L5
 9:00  HSB        11

L1

     10:00 HSB     19

  11:00 PACC2   20

L8

L23

L24

      2024 Pacesetter Volleyball State Championship

Game Guide: 8:00 PACC1  2
8:00 = time 
PACC1 - PACC Court 1
2 = game 2

Address: 795 Business Hwy. 23 West

Paynesville Area Communiy Center & High School  •  Paynesville, MN  •  8th Grade Girls  •  Saturday, October 26

  1:00 PACC3

                 Court Guide
        PACC1 - PACC Court 1 
        PACC2 - PACC Court 2
        PACC3 - PACC Court 3
        PACC4 - PACC Court 4
        HSA - HS gym - Court A
        HSB - HS gym - Court B

8:00 PACC1     2

9:00 PACC4       9

10:00 HSA    17

      11:00 PACC1   18

11:00 HSB    24

1:00 PACC4 

Teams that lose in matches 17-
20 will be finished for the day.  
Please talk to a tournament 
director before departing.

L2

L9

L10

L11

L12

ROCORI
ROCORI

ROCORI

ROCORI

Minnewaska
Minnewaska

Minnewaska

Minnewaska

Minnewaska

Park Rapids

Park Rapids
Park Rapids

Paynesville

Paynesville

Paynesville
Paynesville

Matches will be played up to 20 
minutes early whenever courts are 

available. 
The tournament has been scheduled 

tightly, so whenever playing 3 matches 
in a row, coaches may request more 

time to rest as needed.

Champlin

Champlin

Champlin

Mesabi East

Mesabi East
Mesabi East

Mesabi East

Wabasha-Kellogg

Wabasha-Kellogg
Wabasha-Kellogg

Wabasha-Kellogg

BBE
BBE

BBE

BBE

BBE

Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa

Perham

Perham

Perham

Perham

Perham

Hibbing

Hibbing
Hibbing

New Ulm White

New Ulm White

New Ulm White
New Ulm White

New Ulm White

Barnesville

Barnesville

Barnesville

Hawley
Hawley

Hawley

Hawley

Worthington

Worthington
Worthington

Worthington

Worthington

   New Ulm Purple

   New Ulm Purple
   New Ulm Purple

   New Ulm Purple

   New Ulm Purple

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
LPGE

LPGE

LPGE

   7th Place

2:00 PACC1

ENTER
DOOR #1

8th Grade

L21

 L22

26-24
20-25
16-14

25-22
25-12

25-23
25-18

25-8
25-16

25-22
25-10

25-17
25-20

25-23
16-25 
15-11

24-26
25-21
18-17

25-19
25-13

26-24
24-26
17-15

25-10
25-19

25-19
25-9

25-19
25-10

15-25
25-20
15-10

25-18
25-12

25-10
25-22

23-25
25-18
15-11

7-25
25-23
15-12

18-25
25-15
15-7

25-17
25-19

25-17
25-14

28-26
25-23

25-23 
25-13

27-25
25-19

25-18, 25-16

25-14, 26-24

24-26, 25-19
15-8

25-22, 25-21

25-10, 25-20

13-25, 29-28, 18-16



Pacesetter Newsletter                          Minnesota Volleyball News                November 7   	            Page 6

Pacesetter has been providing high-quality, low-cost camps since 
1980.  Highly experienced directors and low player-coach ratios are 

a Pacesetter standard. Pacesetter focuses on teaching the most 
important skills to make the greatest possible improvement in a few 

days…for a cost most families can afford.

Area Camps–Pacesetter Area Camps serve players in many regions 
of the 5-state area.  Camp hosts design the time schedule of the 

sessions and grades and to meet their needs.  These camps range 
from 3-4 days and provide sessions ranging from 1-6 hours per day 

for players in grades 1-12.

“Tour of Champions” Camp–Pacesetter also offers a special “Tour 
of Champions” series of camps in the 5-state area.  These camps 
will be 1-2 days and feature the very best coaches in the Midwest 

– coaches who have won state championships or head college 
coaches or coaches who have reached other high levels of success 

– Hall of Fame, Coach of the Year, etc.  Host coaches may also 
invite their coaching staff to attend these special camps as a free 

coaching clinic.

2025

Camps

More info: 
www.pacesettersports.net/host-a-volleyball-camp/          
or scan QR code

40th Year!

Camp of Champions...that comes to YOUR gym!
Customize your camp to YOUR program

320.243.7460 • pacesettersportsmbbn@gmail.com • www.pacesettersports.net •               Pacesetter Volleyball
To set up a camp at your school, please email Tracey at pacesettersportsmbbn@gmail.com

VolleyballVolleyballVolleyballVolleyball


